Kittitas County

Community Development Services

Year-To-Date 2005

Type of Permit

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION

DUPLEX

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
GARAGE
MANUFACTURED HOME
NATURAL GAS

NEW RESIDENCE
OTHER

OUTBUILDING

PUBLIC

RELOCATION

REPAIR

REROOF

RES ALTER/ADDITION
REVISIONS

SIGN

SWIMMING POOL

Totals:

Total #
Issued

41
11

1029

Valuation

7,490,146.57
0.00
647,507.09
0.00

0.00

0.00
4,298,669.61
4,961,621.80
0.00
73,199,838.98
295,335.26
3,897,137.91
85,359.00
16,970.40
317,513.00
44,000.00
2,612,363.31
192,102.79
26,100.00
39,452.40

$98,124,118.12

Total Permit Fees

69,673.58
836.00
6,573.31
312.00
4,632.00
7,604.60
79,296.11
23,339.70
428.60
753,473.62
18,810.30
68,887.72
1,641.68
230.25
4,005.64
660.22
46,495.92
3,343.08
1,229.41
890.07

$1,092,363.81

November, 2006
Permit Report 2005-2006 Comparison

Year-to-Date 2006

Type of Permit

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
GARAGE
MANUFACTURED HOME
MULTI-FAMILY
NATURAL GAS

NEW RESIDENCE
OTHER

OUTBUILDING

PERMIT RENEWAL
REPAIR

REROOF

RES ALTER/ADDITION
REVISIONS

SIGN

SWIMMING POOL

Totals:

Total #
Issued

160
17
10
62
80

110
42
42

5

365

162

147

70
63

1349

Valuation

55,675,432.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,919,419.22
3,452,210.00
3,681,971.32
0.00
83,474,900.19
194,744.89
4,233,951.56
0.00
1083,749.08
50,645.00
2,280,496.66
1,020,044.82
24,640.00
178,576.00
$158,290,781.34

Total Permit Fees

349,009.62
1,242.00
3,331.00

23,725.00
5,980.35
71,241.36
14,738.26
41,194.32
245.05
878,269.91
30,150.33
80,672.73
891.93
1,672.39
619.00
42,303.13
20,009.08
834.25
3,380.88
$1,569,510.59



Kittitas County

Community Development Services

Upper County Permits - YTD

Type of Permit

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
GARAGE
MANUFACTURED HOME
MULTI-FAMILY

NEW RESIDENCE
OTHER

OUTBUILDING

REPAIR

REROOF

RES ALTER/ADDITION
REVISIONS

SIGN

SWIMMING POOL

Totals:

Total #
Issued

30
5

60
40
54
12
42
218
85
57
]
’
28
36
2
5

683

Valuation

44,064,998.61
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,724,716.73
1,008,010.00
3,681,971.32
51,729,333.27
93,735.83
1,286,725.96
93,749.08
45,645.00
906,137.96
830,066.32
6,240.00
178,576.00

$105,649,906.08

Total Permit Fees

245,389.05
380.00
2,516.00
22,567.50
3,116.60
33,039.58
4,394.80
41,194.32
545,928.42
19,793.58
27,434.29
1,397.34
506.64
16,917.37
13,864.00
332.95
3,380.88

$982,153.32

November, 2006

Upper/Lower County Permit Comparison

Lower County Permits - YTD

Type of Permit

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
GARAGE
MANUFACTURED HOME
NATURAL GAS

NEW RESIDENCE
OTHER

OUTBUILDING

PERMIT RENEWAL
REPAIR

REROOF

RES ALTER/ADDITION
REVISIONS

SIGN

Totals:

Total #
Issued

130
12
3

2
40
56
30
5
147
77
90
1

1

1
42
27
2

666

Valuation

11,610,433.99
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,194,702.49
2,444,200.00
0.00
31,745,566.92
101,009.06
2,947,225.60
0.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
1,374,358.70
189,978.50
18,400.00

$52,640,875.26

Total Permit Fees

103,620.57
862.00
815.00

1,157.50
2,863.75
38,201.78
10,343.46
245.05
332,341.49
10,356.75
53,238.44
891.93
275.05
112.36
25,385.76
6,145.08
501.30

$587,357.27



November, 2006

Permit Report

Kittitas County
Community Development Services

Current Month 2006 Year-to-Date 2006

Total # Total #

Type of Permit Issued Valuation  Total Permit Fees  Type of Permit Issued Valuation  Total Permit Fees
COMMERCIAL 1 266,800.00 2,529.30 COMMERCIAL 160 55,675,432.60 349,009.62
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 12 0.00 3,132.00 DEMOLITION 17 0.00 1,242.00
FUEL TANK PLACEMENT 8 0.00 572.80 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 10 0.00 3,331.00
GARAGE 9 465,403.80 7,355.40 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 62 0.00 23,725.00
MANUFACTURED HOME 4 290,400.00 1,220.60 FUEL TANK PLACEMENT 80 0.00 5,980.35
MULTI-FAMILY 6 514,085.06 5,552.50 GARAGE 110 3,919,419.22 71,241.36
NATURAL GAS 1 0.00 31.00 MANUFACTURED HOME 42 3,452,210.00 14,738.26
NEW RESIDENCE 30 6,427,223.24 67,050.94 MULTI-FAMILY 42 3,681,971.32 41,194.32
OTHER 19 21,170.40 3,304.08 NATURAL GAS 5 0.00 245.05
OUTBUILDING 20 511,576.00 10,223.49 NEW RESIDENCE 365 83,474,900.19 878,269.91
PERMIT RENEWAL 1 0.00 891.93 OTHER 162 194,744.89 30,150.33
REROOF 1 45,645.00 506.64 OUTBUILDING 147 4,233,951.56 80,672.73
RES ALTER/ADDITION 3 61,963.20 1,293.36 PERMIT RENEWAL 1 0.00 891.93
REVISIONS 10 68,676.60 2,517.05 REPAIR 2 103,749.08 1,672.39
SIGN 1 1,900.00 117.71 REROOF 2 50,645.00 619.00
Totals: 126 $8,674,843.30 $106,298.80 RES ALTER/ADDITION 70 2,280,496.66 42,303.13

REVISIONS 63 1,020,044.82 20,009.08

SIGN 4 24,640.00 834.25

SWIMMING POOL 5 178,576.00 3,380.88
Totals: 1349 $158,290,781.34  $1,569,510.59



KITTITAS COUNTY
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Permit

Date of Issuance

2006-8226
01-Nov-06

2006-8537
01-Nov-06

2006-8653
02-Nov-06

2006-8469
02-Nov-06

2006-8473
02-Nov-06

2006-8562
02-Nov-06

2006-8658
02-Nov-06

2006-8466
02-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

CARNS DAVID
4456 331ST AVE SE

FALL CITY

WA 98024

NELSON JOSHUA
582 HANSON RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

EVENS BETTY
16080 VANATAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

TISDEL KEVIN
4727 106TH AVE NE
KIRKLAND

WA 98033

SUNCADIA TUMBLE CREEK
851 HONOLULU DR

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

EMERALD WEST HOMES
5606 HIGHACRE DRIVE
GIG HARBOR

WA 98332

SUTTON

PO BOX 488
AUBURN

WA 98071

WILLIAM

EMERALD WEST HOMES
5606 HIGHACRE DR

GIG HARBOR

WA 98332

Permit Activity Report - November, 2006

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

4490 KACHESS LAKE RD EASTON
21-13-07050-0047

582 HANSON RD ELLENSBURG

17-18-04054-0002

1841 WILSON CREEK RD ELLENSBURG
18-19-30051-0012

1601 LARKSPUR LOOP SUNCADIA
20-15-29050-0085

851 HONOLULU DR SUNCADIA
20-14-24000-0001

120 BUTTERCUP CT SUNCADIA
20-15-29050-0180

9 GUYE PEAK LN
22-11-04053-1202

351 EQUINOX DR SUNCADIA

20-15-19050-0099

SNOQUALMIE PASS

Type of Work
Contracto

GARAGE - 3000 SQFT
OWNER

CHANGE OCCUPANCY
CF ARENDS & CO

AIR HANDLER
THERMALL HEATING

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
CASCADE FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SYSTEMS WEST, INC

LP TANK
STRAIGHT ARROW NW

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SYSTEMS WEST, INC

Valuation

$46,350.00

$28,728.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Page 1



Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8654
02-Nov-06

2006-8427
02-Nov-06

2006-8414
02-Nov-06

2006-8381
02-Nov-06

2006-8652
02-Nov-06

2006-8090
02-Nov-06

2006-8645
02-Nov-06

2006-8656
02-Nov-06

2006-8637
02-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

DAMRON TOM
309 198TH PL
BOTHELL

WA 98012

INGMIRE CLAYTON
400 STORIE LANE

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

PETTIGREW SETH
3642 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

PRESCOTT HOMES
10613 NE 38TH PL NE
KIRKLAND

WA 98033

CAMPUS CREST LLC

3 CENTERVIEW DR STE 200
GREENSBORO

NC 27407

BLACKSTOCK MICHAEL
17228 BEACH DR NE

LAKE FOREST PARK

WA 98155

WOODY MERLE
3380 THORP CEMETERY RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

ANDERSON

440 LARSON RD
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

DAVID & ANN

CLARKE SALLY
1310 N 16TH AVE
YAKIMA

WA 98902

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

180 ERMINE LOOP CLE ELUM
20-14-22051-0026

400 STORIE LN CLE ELUM

20-14-27056-0004

3642 VANTAGE HWY ELLENSBURG
17-19-05020-0006

121 JUMBO MINE CT SUNCADIA
20-14-24051-0720

2420 AIRPORT RD ELLENSBURG

18-18-25030-0015

181 DUMBARTON RD RONALD
20-14-02051-1035

3380 THORP CEMETERY RD ELLENSBURG
18-17-10040-0002

440 LARSON RD ELLENSBURG

17-20-33020-0007

321 EQUINOX DR SUNCADIA

20-15-19050-0100

Type of Work
Contracto

RENEWAL
OWNER

SFR - 2400 SQFT
OWNER

OUTBUILDING - 960 SQFT
OWNER

SFR - 5591 SQFT
PRESCOTT HOMES

SIGN
GRAYBEAL SIGNS, INC

SFR - 1612 SQFT
OWNER

SHOP - 1080 SQFT
OWNER

RENEWAL
OWNER

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INLAND FIRE PROTECTION

Valuation

$0.00

$115,944.00

$14,184.00

$397,666.74

$1,900.00

$88,131.84

$14,580.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8507
03-Nov-06

2006-8506
03-Nov-06

2006-8614
03-Nov-06

2006-8505
03-Nov-06

2006-8320
03-Nov-06

2006-8516
03-Nov-06

2006-8632
03-Nov-06

2006-8660
03-Nov-06

2006-8501
06-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

FRIEDLAND CATHY & TOM
70 MAJESTIC HEIGHTS DR
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

MC DERMOTT JAMES
801 MANASTASH RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

TOTTEN

2400 ROSS RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

TROY & CORI

ROSENBERG TONY
620 SUNRISE DR
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

ANDES

14235 28TH AVE S
SEATAC

WA 98168

JEFF & JACKIE

PETERS

PO BOX 325
RONALD

WA 98940

TONEY

FULTON

140 ROSEBRIAR
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

BOB & PAM

FULTON BOB & PAM
300 S LOOKOUT MTN DR
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

CURTIS

881 ORCHARD RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

VIRGIL

70

801

2400

620

310

8531

300

300

881

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

MAJESTIC HEIGHTS DR ELLENSBURG
18-17-36051-0001

MANASTASH RD ELLENSBURG
17-18-09040-0007

ROSS RD ELLENSBURG
16-20-09010-0015

SUNRISE DR ELLENSBURG
17-20-03000-0026

BUNKER RD RONALD
20-14-12050-0032

SR 903 RONALD

20-14-12041-0008

LOOKOUT MTN DR S ELLENSBURG
17-19-06064-0006

LOOKOUT MTN DR S ELLENSBURG
17-19-06064-0006

ORCHARD RD ELLENSBURG

17-19-33020-0002

Type of Work
Contracto

SHOP - 864 SQFT
STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA

SHOP - 1920 SQFT
STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA

SHOP - 1600 SQFT
STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA

GARAGE - 1728 SQFT
STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA

Accessory Dwelling Unit - 1152 SQFT
STJERN CONST

SHOP - 864 SQFT
STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA

SHOP - 1360 SQFT
STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA

HYDRONIC TUBING
OWNER

ADDITION - 224 SQFT
DAVENPORT'S CARPENTRY LLC

Valuation

$15,033.60

$33,408.00

$23,640.00

$30,067.20

$67,194.24

$15,033.60

$23,664.00

$0.00

$11,520.00
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8247
06-Nov-06

2006-8659
06-Nov-06

2006-8515
06-Nov-06

2006-8620
06-Nov-06

2006-8668
06-Nov-06

2006-8114
$222,885.43
06-Nov-06

2006-8565
07-Nov-06

2006-8049
07-Nov-06

2006-8359
07-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

LEITCH DAVID
20420 CHURCH LAKE DRIVE E
BONNEY LAKE

WA 98391

HUTCHINSON
PO BOX 1198
KITTITAS

WA 98934

GLEN

MOHAN

2291 FAUST RD
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

KEVIN

SWANSEN
PO BOX 15
CLE ELUM
WA 98922

ROGER

PEDERSEN
21551 35TH PL W
BRIER

WA 98036

KURT

POWELL DENNIS & JUDY

PO BOX 1116

MILTON
WA 98354

HOUSER NEAL
2065 LAWRENCE RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

BUCK

421 13THAVE W
KIRKLAND

WA 98033

ROBERT

TATE

1590 RADER RD
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

CHRIS

790

3648

2231

440

670

12310

2065

14740

1590

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

LOPING LN CLE ELUM
20-16-27050-0007

CLERF RD ELLENSBURG
17-20-08000-0030

FAUST RD ELLENSBURG
18-18-28000-0015

MORRISON CANYON LN CLE ELUM
19-16-24050-0218

WOODS & STEELE RD CLE ELUM

19-15-07050-0003

UPPER BADGER POCKET RD

16-20-08000-0018

LAWRENCE RD ELLENSBURG
16-19-12000-0030

THORP HWY N THORP
19-17-34010-0004
RADER RD ELLENSBURG

18-19-16050-0002

Type of Work
Contracto

SFR - 5013 SQFT
OWNER

REVISIONS
DEES CONST LLC

OUTBUILDING ADDITION - 800 SQFT
JIM SMITH

REVISIONS
OWNER

LP TANK - 1000 GAL
NORTHERN ENERGY

ELLENSBURG

OWNER

SHOP - 1444 SQFT
OWNER

SFR - 2366 SQFT
OWNER

GARAGE - 1440 SQFT
OWNER

Valuation

$351,216.55

$0.00

$13,920.00

$33,092.28

$0.00

SFR - 3357 SQFT

$11,742.00

$113,341.44

$25,056.00
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8670
07-Nov-06

2006-8677
08-Nov-06

2006-8216
08-Nov-06

2006-8678
08-Nov-06

2006-8548
$60,152.00
08-Nov-06

2006-8549
$60,152.00
08-Nov-06

2006-8550
$105,014.20
08-Nov-06

2006-8551
$91,876.33
08-Nov-06

2006-8552
$105,014.20
08-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

RUTHERFORD  DANIEL
180 RANGE VIEW RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

BENNETT MARTHA
371 KACHESS RIVER RD
EASTON

WA 98925

MOTULSKI, NORTON, LISA
806 14TH AVE E

SEATTLE

WA 98112

MARSHALL PATRICIA
4061 ROBBINS RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034

180

371

330

4061

190

190

161

161

161

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

RANGE VIEW DR ELLENSBURG
18-17-26055-0009

KACHESS RIVER RD EASTON
20-13-03050-0013

TIPPLE HILL LOOP SUNCADIA
20-15-20058-0136

ROBBINS RD ELLENSBURG

19-18-27000-0012

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

Type of Work
Contracto

GAS PIPING
ALDEN'S PLUMBING & HEATING

FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
YAKIMA CO-OP

SFR -3711 SQFT
SHULTS CONST INC

FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
A 1 PETROLEUM

RONALD

OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

Valuation

$0.00

$0.00

$275,303.55

$0.00

TOWNHOUSE - 1299 SQFT

TOWNHOUSE - 1299 SQFT

TOWNHOUSE - 2000 SQFT

TOWNHOUSE - 1710 SQFT

TOWNHOUSE - 2000 SQFT
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8553
$91,876.33
08-Nov-06

2006-8607
08-Nov-06

2006-8327
08-Nov-06

2006-8649
08-Nov-06

2006-8680
09-Nov-06

2006-8681
09-Nov-06

2006-8365
09-Nov-06

2006-8662
09-Nov-06

2006-8666
13-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

HORTON, DR SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034

SPENS DON
516 N "J" STREET
TACOMA

WA 98403

SNOQUALMIE BUILDERS
15130 238TH AVE SE
ISSAQUAH

WA 98027

BULLO

271 JACK RAIL RD
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

GRANT

SEUBERT GEORGE
11081 HIGHWAY 10
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

GIBSON LOUIE
1221 S THORP HWY
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

SUNDANCE RIDGE
320 ROSEBRIAR LANE
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

EVERLY CHIP & MEGAN
23644 SE 137TH ST

ISSAQUAH

WA 98027

WALKER

6080 THRALL RD
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

DANIEL &

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

161 CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

1500 SUNSET RD ELLENSBURG

17-20-02053-0001

231 MONTABEL CT SUNCADIA
20-15-20058-0100

271 JACK RAIL RD ELLENSBURG

17-19-25000-0034

11081 HIGHWAY 10 ELLENSBURG

18-17-02010-0017

5125 PARKE CREEK RD ELLENSBURG
17-20-08010-0003

311 SUNDANCE LN ELLENSBURG
18-18-07000-0029

71 CORABELL LN RONALD

20-15-18010-0019

6080 THRALL RD ELLENSBURG

17-19-35000-0046

Type of Work
Contracto

RONALD

OWNER

GARAGE - 4608 SQFT
WI CONST

SFR - LP - 4548 SQFT

Valuation

TOWNHOUSE - 1710 SQFT

$122,480.64

$284,090.82

PETTIT FAMILY DEVELOPMENT

OUTBUILDING - 1080 SQFT
JS CONST

FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
NORTHERN ENERGY

MANUFACTURED HOME - 1179 SQFT

OWNER

REVISIONS
ROUNDS CONST

REVISIONS
HEWITT CONST

GARAGE/SHOP - 440 SQFT
ALL VALLEY CONST

$18,792.00

$0.00

$58,950.00

$14,501.25

$8,300.25

$10,370.80
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8685
13-Nov-06

2006-8512
13-Nov-06

2006-8376
$99,037.23
13-Nov-06

2006-8445
13-Nov-06

2006-8682
13-Nov-06

2006-8683
13-Nov-06

2006-8646
13-Nov-06

2006-8555
13-Nov-06

2006-8118
13-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

MARSHALL

4061 ROBBINS RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

PATRICIA

WEED JAMES
1803 E 14TH STREET
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

WARD CHRIS & SUSAN

20514 CHURCH LAKE DR E

BONNEY LAKE
WA 98391

GIBSON BRIAN & LIBBY
1010 GLADMAR RD

THORP

WA 98946

MERTEN STEVEN & SANDRA
1926 MAGNOLIA RD, UNIT A
LYNNWOOD

WA 98036

ALVES

PO BOX 283
CLE ELUM
WA 98922

JIM & LYN

POLLOCK

PO BOX 631
CLE ELUM
WA 98922

JERRY & ROSIE

BASS, RANDALL BASS, TRAVIS
871 BENTLY RD

ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

STRINGFELLOW HEATHER
PO BOX 720

ELLENSBRUG

WA 98926

4061

100

141

1010

73

220

1541

21

591

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

ROBBINS RD ELLENSBURG
19-18-27000-0012
SPRING VALLEY LN ELLENSBURG

18-19-19020-0008

EVERGREEN VALLEY LOOP

20-14-12054-0007

GLADMAR RD THORP

18-17-13010-0019

KLOCKE RD ELLENSBURG

18-18-18040-0002

ERMINE LOOP CLE ELUM
20-14-22051-0056

TWIN LAKES RD CLE ELUM
19-16-24052-1306

BONANZA DR ELLENSBURG

17-20-14030-0001

CARROLL RD ELLENSBURG

17-19-13000-0013

Type of Work
Contracto

MANUFACTURED HOME - 1599 SQFT
GARY TREPANIER EXCAVATING

SHOP - 1680 SQFT
STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA

RONALD

TERHUNE HOMES

SHOP - 2400 sqft
SMITH CARPENTRY

PERMIT RENEWAL
OWNER

MANUFACTURED HOME - 1042 SQFT
ALL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION

REVISIONS
OWNER

SFR - ELE - 5238 SQFT
OWNER

SFR - 3587 SQFT
JVG WOODWORKING

Valuation

$79,950.00

$29,232.00

SFR - 2061 SQFT

$41,760.00

$0.00

$52,100.00

$5,409.60

$364,749.84

$273,939.63
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Permit

Date of Issuance

2006-8697
13-Nov-06

2006-8343
13-Nov-06

2006-8709
14-Nov-06

2006-8686
14-Nov-06

2006-8396
14-Nov-06

2006-8563
14-Nov-06

2006-8701
14-Nov-06

2006-8554
14-Nov-06

2006-8572
14-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

VERTREES BILL
2117 QUARTZ MTN DRIVE
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

GLAHN TYLER
703 E 7TH AVE
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

BURNETT

151 POINTER LN
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

DOUGLAS

LOWATCHIE JOE
412 MATTHEWS RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

YOUNGQUIST CHAD
PO BOX 1019
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

HERRON KARLA
PO BOX 423

EASTON

WA 98925

DUNBAR

PO BOX 922
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

DAVID & JOYCE

YOUNGQUIST CHAD
100 W 26 TH AVE
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

LOWATCHIE
3030 THRALL RD
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

JOSEPH

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

2117 QUARTZ MTN DR ELLENSBURG
17-19-06060-0006

807 SANDERS RD ELLENSBURG

18-18-25063-0002

151 POINTER LN ELLENSBURG

19-19-30000-0021

3030 THRALL RD ELLENSBURG

17-19-28052-0002

401 RADIANT VIEW DR ELLENSBURG
17-17-01051-0002

4601 KACHESS LAKE RD EASTON
21-13-07050-0046

670 SKY VIEW LN ELLENSBURG

17-19-34000-0041

401 RADIANT VIEW DR ELLENSBURG
17-17-01051-0002

3030 THRALL RD ELLENSBURG

17-19-28052-0002

Type of Work

Contracto Valuation
GAS PIPING $0.00
OWNER
SFR - NGAS - 4721 SQFT $310,437.52
CRYTYL ENTERPRISES
PERMIT RENEWAL & REVISION - 240 SQFT $0.00
OWNER
PATIO PORCH - 264 SQFT $4,250.40
CF ARENDS
SFR - LP - 5494 SQFT $411,431.95
PILLAR DEVELOPMENT
CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY - 1500 SQFT $71,820.00
OWNER
PLUMBING $0.00
OWNER
GARAGE - 2706 SQFT $90,891.92
PILLAR DEVELOPMENT
PORCH ROOFS 434 SQFT $7,291.20

CF ARENDS & CO
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-7727
14-Nov-06

2006-8715
14-Nov-06

2006-8584
$91,876.33
15-Nov-06

2006-8586
$91,876.33
15-Nov-06

2006-8587
$91,876.33
15-Nov-06

2006-8583
$105,014.20
15-Nov-06

2006-8716
15-Nov-06

2006-8585
$105,014.20
15-Nov-06

2006-8582
$105,014.20
15-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

ROSENBERG
15716 UPLANDS WAY SE
NORTH BEND

WA 98045

AXTMAN RON
1100 CHRISTENSEN RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034

ANDERSON JEFF
4402 BULLFROG RD

CLE ELUM

WA 98922
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034
HORTON,DR  SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034

PROPERTIES LLC

3653

1100

231

200

200

231

771

200

231

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

HART RD CLE ELUM
19-16-01030-0008
CHRISTENSEN RD ELLENSBURG

18-20-33000-0011

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

WATSON CUTOFF RD CLE ELUM
19-16-06020-0022

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

Type of Work
Contracto

SFR - LP - 7206 SQFT
KCW CONST

FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
A1 PETROLEUM

RONALD

OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

PERMIT RENEWAL
OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

Valuation

$451,446.03

$0.00

SFR - ELE - 1710 SQFT

SFR - ELE - 1710 SQFT

SFR - ELE - 1710 SQFT

SFR - ELE - 2000 SQFT

$0.00

SFR - ELE - 2000 SQFT

SFR - ELE - 2000 SQFT
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8581
$91,876.33
15-Nov-06

2006-8528
15-Nov-06

2006-8530
15-Nov-06

2006-8263
15-Nov-06

2006-8588
$105,014.20
15-Nov-06

2006-8726
16-Nov-06

2006-8692
16-Nov-06

2006-8523
16-Nov-06

2006-8718
16-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

HORTON, DR SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034

ARMSTRONG GREG
1631 VANTAGE HWY

ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

KEOGH MATT & TINA
10527 WESTSIDE RD

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

HORTON DR

12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034

HORTON, D R SSHI, INC
12931 NE 126TH PL
KIRKLAND

WA 98034

IHRKE JERRY
110 TWIN LAKES RD

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

OPUS NW LLC
13920 SE EASTGATE WAY #50
BELLEVUE

WA 98005

PEPPIN JAY

1301 BIG HORN WAY

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

KNOLL JEROME

9450 SE 52ND ST
MERCER ISLAND
WA 98040

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

231 CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

301 FOURTH PARALLEL RD ELLENSBURG
17-19-35052-0002

10527 WESTSIDE RD CLE ELUM
20-14-35054-0012

MASTER PLAN MASTER PLAN

00-00-00000-0000

200 CLEARWATER LOOP, UNIT

20-14-12020-0004

170 TWIN LAKES RD CLE ELUM
19-16-24051-0811

180 SADDLE RIDGE LP SUNCADIA
20-14-23050-1113

1011 BUENA VIEW DR CLE ELUM
20-16-19000-0004

91 RUSHING WATER LN SUNCADIA
20-14-24050-0230

Type of Work
Contracto

RONALD

OWNER

test ALTERATION TO PICNIC SHELTER
OWNER

GARAGE - 840 SQFT
OWNER

MASTER PLAN
OWNER

RONALD

OWNER

PERMIT RENEWAL
OWNER

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
NORTECH FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
HELTON FIRE PROTECTION

REVISONS TO FIRE SPRIKLER
WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION

Valuation

SFR - ELE - 1710 SQFT

$3,000.00

$19,798.80

$125,366.60

SFR - ELE - 2000 SQFT

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8723
16-Nov-06

2006-8575
16-Nov-06

2006-8576
16-Nov-06

2005-6727
16-Nov-06

2006-8574
16-Nov-06

2006-8573
16-Nov-06

2006-7364
16-Nov-06

2006-8540
17-Nov-06

2006-8657
17-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

WILLARD STEVE
1312 SANDERS RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

WIBBELMAN LAUREN & LOU
4190 TEANAWAY RD MF

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

WIBBELMAN LAUREN & LOU
4190 TEANAWAY RD MF

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

IHRKE JERRY
170 TWIN LAKES RD

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

WIBBELMAN LAUREN & LOU
4190 TEANAWAY RD MF

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

WIBBELMAN LAUREN & LOU
4190 TEANAWAY RD MF

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

BAINTER JEFF
8202 SCENIC DRIVE
YAKIMA

WA 98908

LYMAN PAUL
16206 SE 134TH
RENTON

WA 98059

WOODARD OWEN & CHELSIE
801 W DAVIS STREET, SUITE 104
CLE ELUM

WA 98922

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

1312 SANDERS RD
18-18-25040-0003

4190 TEANAWAY RD MF CLE ELUM
21-15-26020-0004

4190 TEANAWAY RD MF CLE ELUM
21-15-26020-0004

170 TWIN LAKES RD CLE ELUM
19-16-24051-0811

4190 TEANAWAY RD MF CLE ELUM
21-15-26020-0004

4190 TEANAWAY RD MF CLE ELUM
21-15-26020-0004

310 LAKE CABINS RD RONALD
20-14-02054-0009

1090 COAL MINE WAY SUNCADIA
20-15-20058-0102

6121 WESTSIDE RD CLE ELUM
19-15-06000-0067

ELLENSBURG

Type of Work
Contracto

GAS PIPING
BRAD & BURKE

HAY STORAGE - 768 SQFT
OWNER

SNOW COVER - 936 SQFT
OWNER

REVISIONS
OWNER

SNOW COVER - 720 SQFT
OWNER

SNOW COVER - 1920 SQFT
OWNER

SFR -5077 SQFT
OWNER

SFR - LP - 4626 SQFT
HIGH COUNTRY CONTRACTORS

SHOP - 900 SQFT
CLE ELUM LOG & TIMBER

Valuation

$0.00

$11,865.60

$6,458.40

$0.00

$4,968.00

$13,248.00

$331,273.29

$311,143.95

$15,660.00
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8297
17-Nov-06

2006-8309
17-Nov-06

2006-8691
17-Nov-06

2006-8689
17-Nov-06

2006-8688
17-Nov-06

2006-8730
20-Nov-06

2006-8740
21-Nov-06

2006-8699
21-Nov-06

2006-8744
22-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

LIDRAL JOHN

2604 S 62ND AVENUE
YAKIMA

WA 98903

GREEN MIKE & MAGGIE
439 140TH AVE NE

BELLEVUE

WA 98005

OPUS NW LLC
13920 SE EASTGATE WAY #50
BELLEVUE

WA 98005

OPUS NW LLC

13920 SE EASTGATE WAY #50
BELLEVUE
WA 98005

OPUS NW LLC
13920 SE EASTGATE WAY #50
BELLEVUE

WA 98005

CABIN CREEK
PO BOX
EASTON
WA 98922

PROPERTIES

HOFFERBER RICK
23230 244TH AVE SE
MAPLE VALLEY

WA 98038

BUSHBAUM
607A S 48TH AVE
YAKIMA

WA 98908

RON & LORETTA

MADLEY SUSAN
270 KEVINA RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

231

111

240

210

130

3000

5084

580

270

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

HAWTHORN LN EASTON
20-13-11054-0007

KING SOLOMON LN SUNCADIA
20-14-24050-0502

SADDLE RIDGE LP SUNCADIA
20-14-23050-1111

SADDLE RIDGE LP SUNCADIA
20-14-23050-1112

SADDLE RIDGE LP SUNCADIA
20-14-23050-1115

U-FISH RD EASTON
21-12-36010-0001
WESTSIDE RD CLE ELUM

19-15-05062-0001

MEADOW VIEW DR
18-17-26052-0009

KEVINA RD
18-18-33059-0004

ELLENSBURG

ELLENSBURG

Type of Work
Contracto

STORAGE - 1920 SQFT
MTW CONST

SFR - 6387 SQFT
NORM DROTNING CONST

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
NORTECH FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
NORTECH FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
NORTECH FIRE PROTECTION

REROOF
VERSATILE ROOFING INC

PERMIT RENEWAL
OWNER

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INLAND FIRE PROTECTION

AIR HANDLER
THERMALL HEATING

Valuation

$28,368.00

$408,213.34

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$45,645.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Permit

Date of Issuance

2006-8306
22-Nov-06

2006-8655
22-Nov-06

2006-8743
22-Nov-06

2006-8486
22-Nov-06

2006-8529
22-Nov-06

2006-8675
22-Nov-06

2006-8570
22-Nov-06

2006-8749
27-Nov-06

2006-8039
27-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

EVERART KEN & ANN
1411 TACOMA PT DRIVE E
LAKE TAPPS

WA 98391

LAMB ALEX
311 W HELENA AVE
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

JEWETT NANCY
4760 HANSON RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

CLARK PATRICIA
480 RIVER RANCH RD

CLE ELUM

WA 98922

WRAY, SAM

6791 TJOSSEM RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

CASCADE

DOWNING JENNIFER & JERRY
10501 REECER CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

HAMLIN ROBERT &
1112 NORTH CORA
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

PELOQUIN PAMELA
340 WATT CANYON
THORP

WA 98946

MURPHY DAN
1610 BROOKLANE
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

3314 SPARKS RD E EASTON

20-13-11054-0020

151 CURLEW RD ELLENSBURG

18-19-29055-0002

4760 HANSON RD ELLENSBURG

17-18-07020-0009

480 RIVER RANCH RD CLE ELUM
20-16-31030-0006

2060 VANTAGE HWY ELLENSBURG
17-19-06075-0001

10501 REECER CREEK RD ELLENSBURG
19-18-33000-0008

81 ESTATE LN ELLENSBURG

18-19-32059-0001

340 WATT CANYON THORP
18-17-09010-0007

330 LITTLE BADGER LN ELLENSBURG
17-19-25000-0040

Type of Work
Contracto

GARAGE - 780 SQFT
GREAT NORTHWEST HOMES

REVISIONS
OWNER

GAS PIPING
THERMALL HEATING

GARAGE - 1320 SQFT
TRENT CONST

BUSINESS OFFICE - 10,000 SQFT
WRAY ENTERPRISES INC.

SHOP - 8400 SQFT
STEEL STRUCTURES

GARAGE W/BONUS ROOM - 2032 SQFT
OWNER

FUEL TANK PLACEMENT
NORTHERN ENERGY

SFR - LP - 9345 SQFT
MANASTASH CONST

Valuation

$18,384.60

$6,585.60

$0.00

$31,112.40

$266,800.00

$146,160.00

$81,262.24

$0.00

$455,205.65
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Permit

Date of Issuance

2006-8754
28-Nov-06

2006-8753
28-Nov-06

2006-8752
28-Nov-06

2006-8751
28-Nov-06

2006-8477
28-Nov-06

2006-8762
29-Nov-06

2006-8760
29-Nov-06

2006-8641
29-Nov-06

2006-8761
29-Nov-06

Property Owner(s)
Mailing Address

CONGDON JON
3020 198TH AVE SE
SAMMAMISH

WA 98075

LIBENOW JIM
9611 REECER CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

PUGET SOUND
PO BOX 97034
BELLEVUE

WA 98009

ENERGY

PATTESON MARK
1800 FOX RD
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

STUECKLE
1700 N IOWA
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

JESSE & CARLEE

RAAB

1933 VILLAGE DR
ELLENSBURG
WA 98926

CRAIG

NOREN JOHN
341 BLACK BEAR DR
CLE ELUM

WA 98922

PETTIT WILLIAM
2351 FAIRVIEW AVENUE E
SEATTLE

WA 98102

VON JENTZEN FRED & SUSAN
9909 - 149TH AVE NE

GRANITE FALLS

WA 98252

6691

9821

25905

1800

520

1933

341

151

80

Site Location / Vicinity
Tax Parcel Number

RED BRIDGE RD CLE ELUM
20-16-25000-0036

REECER CREEK ELLENSBURG
18-18-04000-0016
VANTAGE HWY ELLENSBURG

18-21-33000-0001

FOX RD ELLENSBURG
18-20-28030-0007

EDGEMONT LOOP ELLENSBURG
17-19-33030-0015

VILLAGE DR ELLENSBURG
17-19-06072-0005

BLACK BEAR DR CLE ELUM

20-14-22070-0013

RUSHING WATER LN SUNCADIA
20-14-24050-0228

ELLENSBURG
16-19-01051-0001

HAROLD RD

Type of Work
Contracto

LP TANK & PIPING
A-1 PETROLEUM

REVISIONS
OWNER

PLUMBING
MF WILLIAMS

FIREPLACE
A-1 PETROLEUM

SFR - 2728 SQFT
WAPATI EAST DEVELOPMENT LLC

FURNACE
OWNER

MANUFACTURED HOME - 1988 SQFT
DAWN VARNELL

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION

REVISIONS
PAUL ZECH

Valuation

$0.00

$787.62

$0.00

$0.00

$206,460.08

$0.00

$99,400.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Permit
Date of Issuance

2006-8661
30-Nov-06

2006-7786
30-Nov-06

Site Location / Vicinity

Property Owner(s)
Tax Parcel Number

Mailing Address

HUNT STEVEN & DEBRA 340 ROSS RD ELLENSBURG
1831 KIMBERLY LANE 16-20-04000-0028
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

DAVIS ERIC 3511 CARIBOU RD ELLENSBURG
3511 CARIBOU RD 18-20-31000-0003
ELLENSBURG

WA 98926

Type of Work
Contracto

SHOP - 1920 SQFT
OWNER

SHOP ADDITION - 2480 SQFT
OWNER

Total Valuation of Permits:

Valuation

$33,408.00

$43,152.00

$8,800,209.90
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